AIUNNTANENNT DE
WILADECA NS

COPA CATALANA ALEVINA DE BASE B

VILADECANS, 1/6/2019

Todas las pruebas

Todos, Open
1. CN Viladecans

CORDOBA SAEZ DE TEJADA, 1. Fem, 200m Libre
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ROMERO GUZMAN, Arnau

MANCERA DIEZ, Marta

2.
3.

Masc, 200m Libre
Fem, 200m Braza

LINARES MARQUES, Carlos 4. Masc, 200m Braza
MATUTE MORENO, Aida Lluna5. Fem, 100m Espalda

LOPEZ HARO, Laia

COUTO OSORIO, Alejandro
LINARES MARQUES, Carlos

5.
6.
6.

Fem, 100m Espalda
Masc, 100m Espalda
Masc, 100m Espalda

CORDOBA SAEZ DE TEJADA, 7. Fem, 200m Mariposa
SEVILLA CERMERON, David 8. Masc, 200m Mariposa

LOPEZ HARO, Laia

JORGE BRITTEN, Scarlett

COUTO OSORIO, Alejandro
ROMERO GUZMAN, Arnau
MATUTE MORENO, Aida Lluna11.
13.
13.
14.
14.
15.
16.

MANCERA DIEZ, Marta
LOPEZ HARO, Laia

LINARES MARQUES, Carlos

NAVARRO GALAN, Marc
MANCERA DIEZ, Marta

COUTO OSORIO, Alejandro
MATUTE MORENO, Aida Lluna17.
CORDOBA SAEZ DE TEJADA, 17.
SEVILLA CERMERON, David 18.
ROMERO GUZMAN, Arnau

C.N. Viladecans 1

2. C.N. Tarraco
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GONZALEZ NUEZ, Lucia
ROSELL DIEZ, Marti
RIUS PELLEJA, Agnés

9.
9.

10.
10.

18.
19.

1
2.
3

DEL CASTILLO MASICH, Guille4.

HUERTAS FERRE, Maria

CUARTERO GARCIA, Sofia

ROSELL DIEZ, Marti
KOZAK, Nestor

5.
5.

oo

MEJIA GALLEGO, Alexandra C7.
SPARANO CAPDEVILA, Lautar8.

RIUS PELLEJA, Agnés

9.

Fem, 100m Libre

Fem, 100m Libre
Masc, 100m Libre
Masc, 100m Libre
Fem, 200m Estilos
Fem, 100m Braza
Fem, 100m Braza
Masc, 100m Braza
Masc, 100m Braza
Fem, 200m Espalda
Masc, 200m Espalda
Fem, 100m Mariposa
Fem, 100m Mariposa
Masc, 100m Mariposa
Masc, 100m Mariposa
Mixtoed, 8 x 50m Libre

. Fem, 200m Libre

Masc, 200m Libre

. Fem, 200m Braza

Masc, 200m Braza
Fem, 100m Espalda
Fem, 100m Espalda

. Masc, 100m Espalda
. Masc, 100m Espalda

Fem, 200m Mariposa
Masc, 200m Mariposa
Fem, 100m Libre

MEUJIA GALLEGO, Alexandra C9. Fem, 100m Libre

QUINTERO, lan Emiliano
KOZAK, Nestor
GONZALEZ NUEZ, Lucia

RIUS PELLEJA, Agnés 13.
HUERTAS FERRE, Maria 13.
SPARANO CAPDEVILA, Lautar14.
KOZAK, Néstor 14.
GONZALEZ NUEZ, Lucia 15.
ROSELL DIEZ, Marti 16.
MEJIA GALLEGO, Alexandra C17.
HUERTAS FERRE, Maria 17.
SPARANO CAPDEVILA, Lautar18.
QUINTERO, lan Emiliano 18.
C.N. Tarraco 8 19.

3. CN Badalona
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10.
10.
1.
DEL CASTILLO MASICH, Guille12.

TORRICO BENLAHMAR, Sara 1.
PEDRET GIMENEZ, Albert

2.

SOLSONA MARTINEZ, Marian 3.
4. Masc, 200m Braza
PUIGDEMONT ORTEGA, Pauli5.

PONCE VIA, Alex

GUIRAO FELIU, Gina

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Izan
RHALMANE HMIDI, Karim
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Nuria
SABATE ROMERO, Miquel
TORRICO BENLAHMAR, Sara 9.

5
6.
6.
7

8.

PUIGDEMONT ORTEGA, Paul:9.

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Izan
PEDRET GIMENEZ, Albert

TORRICO BENLAHMAR, Sara 11.
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Izan
SOLSONA MARTINEZ, Marian 13.
MALLAT ANDRES, Nuria

PONCE VIA, Alex

RHALMANE HMIDI, Karim
PUIGDEMONT ORTEGA, Paul:15.
16.
17.

PONCE VIA, Alex

FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Nuria
SOLSONA MARTINEZ, Marian 17.
PEDRET GIMENEZ, Albert
SABATE ROMERO, Miquel
C.N. Badalona 7

10.
10.

12

13.
14.
14.

18.
18.
19.

Masc, 100m Libre
Masc, 100m Libre
Fem, 200m Estilos
Masc, 200m Estilos
Fem, 100m Braza
Fem, 100m Braza
Masc, 100m Braza
Masc, 100m Braza
Fem, 200m Espalda
Masc, 200m Espalda
Fem, 100m Mariposa
Fem, 100m Mariposa
Masc, 100m Mariposa
Masc, 100m Mariposa
Mixtoed, 8 x 50m Libre

Fem, 200m Libre
Masc, 200m Libre
Fem, 200m Braza

Fem, 100m Espalda

. Fem, 100m Espalda

Masc, 100m Espalda

. Masc, 100m Espalda
. Fem, 200m Mariposa

Masc, 200m Mariposa
Fem, 100m Libre

Fem, 100m Libre
Masc, 100m Libre
Masc, 100m Libre
Fem, 200m Estilos
Masc, 200m Estilos
Fem, 100m Braza
Fem, 100m Braza
Masc, 100m Braza
Masc, 100m Braza
Fem, 200m Espalda
Masc, 200m Espalda
Fem, 100m Mariposa
Fem, 100m Mariposa
Masc, 100m Mariposa
Masc, 100m Mariposa
Mixtoed, 8 x 50m Libre

557,00

21,00
21,00
20,00
16,00
21,00
12,00
28,00
20,00
19,00
23,00
11,00
10,00
28,00
25,00
25,00
23,00
14,00
19,00
14,00
18,00
25,00
25,00
19,00
23,00
21,00
56,00

514,00

502,00

23,00
17,00
17,00
23,00
23,00
11,00
25,00
13,00
17,00
17,00
25,00
15,00
23,00
15,00
21,00
25,00
17,00
8,00

23,00
9,00

21,00
21,00
15,00
3,00

19,00
14,00
42,00
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4. C N. Vilafranca

MATAINORORONOBRO NP WwOO

15.
21.
5.
19.
2.

LOPEZ CILLER, Lucia
PALAU SANTACANA, Blai
CAUBET MARTINEZ, Kénia
VIVAS SAKUTA, Jordi
BALAGUER SOLANO, Berta
SALA CARNAS, Nuria
MARTINEZ AMADOR, Albert
MANE GIL, Sergi

LOPEZ CILLER, Lucia
PALAU SANTACANA, Blai
GARCIA CARBONELL, Aina
CARRANZA ARROYO, Lucia
CANO JOVE, Pau
CARMONA ISART, Bernat
CARIS CORTACANS, Nerea
CAUBET MARTINEZ, Kénia
BALAGUER SOLANO, Berta
VIVAS SAKUTA, Jordi
BERGALLO RAFECAS, Roger
CAUBET MARTINEZ, Kénia
MARTINEZ AMADOR, Albert
LOPEZ CILLER, Lucia
CASTILLO PUJADO, Carla
PALAU SANTACANA, Blai
BERGALLO RAFECAS, Roger
C.N. Vilafranca 3

5. C E.N.Balaguer

PALACIN GARCIA, Cristina
PIFARRE PLANES, Amau
TORRUELLA GINE, Carla
PALLE BARRERA, Jaume
ROCA BUCHACA, Helena
MANGUES TARROJA, Jana
ALECSANDRU CSIKI, Giulian
SURNE MOLES, Jordi

PERO TERES, Jasmina
PALLE BARRERA, Jaume
ROCA BUCHACA, Helena
NUNEZ ORTIZ, Ariadna
PIFARRE PLANES, Arau
SUKNE MOLES, Jordi
PALACIN GARCIA, Cristina
ALECSANDRU CSIKI, Giulian
TORRUELLA GINE, Carla
PEREZ ALVARO, Claudia
PALLE BARRERA, Jaume
HEGHIES, Alexandru-Stefan
ROCA BUCHACA, Helena
PIFARRE PLANES, Arau
PERO TERES, Jasmina
NUNEZ ORTIZ, Ariadna
SURNE MOLES, Jordi
ALECSANDRU CSIKI, Giulian
C.E.N.Balaguer 10

6. CN Esplugues

7.
12.
2.
9.
23.
1.
22.
1.
1.
12.
26.
5.
27.
12.
6.
14.
32.
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MORENO PECHE, Alba
ESCOBAR FORGAS, Gabriel
PRIETO CLAVIJO, Andrea
VILLAR MARINA, Joel
MORENO PECHE, Alba
CASADO GARCIA, Laura
ROMERO ANDRADE, Alex
RIVIERE NAVARRO, Nicolas
VILLAR MARINA, Ona

Fem, 200m Libre
Masc, 200m Libre
Fem, 200m Braza
Masc, 200m Braza
Fem, 100m Espalda
Fem, 100m Espalda
Masc, 100m Espalda
Masc, 100m Espalda
Fem, 200m Mariposa
Masc, 200m Mariposa
Fem, 100m Libre

Fem, 100m Libre

10. Masc, 100m Libre

10. Masc, 100m Libre

11. Fem, 200m Estilos
13. Fem, 100m Braza

13. Fem, 100m Braza

14. Masc, 100m Braza
14. Masc, 100m Braza
15. Fem, 200m Espalda
16. Masc, 200m Espalda
17. Fem, 100m Mariposa
17. Fem, 100m Mariposa
18. Masc, 100m Mariposa
18. Masc, 100m Mariposa
19. Mixtoed, 8 x 50m Libre

COONIONOHWN =

1. Fem, 200m Libre

2. Masc, 200m Libre
3. Fem, 200m Braza
4. Masc, 200m Braza
5. Fem, 100m Espalda

5. Fem, 100m Espalda

6. Masc, 100m Espalda
6. Masc, 100m Espalda
7. Fem, 200m Mariposa
8. Masc, 200m Mariposa
9. Fem, 100m Libre

9. Fem, 100m Libre

10. Masc, 100m Libre

10. Masc, 100m Libre

11. Fem, 200m Estilos
12. Masc, 200m Estilos
13. Fem, 100m Braza

13. Fem, 100m Braza

14. Masc, 100m Braza
14. Masc, 100m Braza
15. Fem, 200m Espalda
16. Masc, 200m Espalda
17. Fem, 100m Mariposa
17. Fem, 100m Mariposa
18. Masc, 100m Mariposa
18. Masc, 100m Mariposa
19. Mixtoed, 8 x 50m Libre

1. Fem, 200m Libre

2. Masc, 200m Libre
3. Fem, 200m Braza
4. Masc, 200m Braza
5. Fem, 100m Espalda
5. Fem, 100m Espalda
6. Masc, 100m Espalda
6. Masc, 100m Espalda
7. Fem, 200m Mariposa

FLORENCIO FERNANDEZ, |lan8. Masc, 200m Mariposa

PERA MULERO, Marina
PRIETO CLAVIJO, Andrea
ESCOBAR FORGAS, Gabriel
CASTILLA MOURTHE, Alex
CASADO GARCIA, Laura
HERNANDEZ YAGUE, Eduard
VILLAR MARINA, Ona
PRIETO CLAVIJO, Andrea
VILLAR MARINA, Joel
ACEITUNO BEJARANO, Marc
MORENO PECHE, Alba
ROMERO ANDRADE, Alex
VILLAR MARINA, Ona

PERA MULERO, Marina

9. Fem, 100m Libre

9. Fem, 100m Libre

10. Masc, 100m Libre
10. Masc, 100m Libre
11. Fem, 200m Estilos
12. Masc, 200m Estilos
13. Fem, 100m Braza
13. Fem, 100m Braza
14. Masc, 100m Braza
14. Masc, 100m Braza
15. Fem, 200m Espalda
16. Masc, 200m Espalda
17. Fem, 100m Mariposa
17. Fem, 100m Mariposa

FLORENCIO FERNANDEZ, lan18. Masc, 100m Mariposa

GOMEZ UBEDA, Joel
C.N. Esplugues 5

18. Masc, 100m Mariposa
19. Mixtoed, 8 x 50m Libre

00252

227 45

471,00

20,00
19,00
23,00
28,00
17,00
9,00
19,00
17,00
16,00
20,00
16,00
13,00
16,00
12,00
16,00
25,00
10,00
28,00
11,00
23,00
20,00
10,00
6,00
20,00
7,00
50,00

455,00

19,00
28,00
15,00
21,00
28,00
3,00
23,00
12,00
14,00
16,00
23,00
12,00
21,00
6,00
19,00
20,00
12,00
2,00
21,00
1,00
28,00
28,00
12,00
4,00
11,00
10,00
46,00

425,00
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7. C.N. Banyoles

10.
10.
1.
8.
18.
28.
9.
17.
2.
2.
7.
18.

10.
8.C.N

6.

11,

4.

5.

10.

11,

15,

2.

10.
11.

4
5.
8.
1

7
9

9.C.N

12.
3.
1.
6.
6.
27.
17.
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ARTIGAS VILANOVA, Laia

RIERA CANELADA, Eloi

FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Aing
ESPINOSA VALERO, Alex
COMPANY COSTA, Paula

ROCA | LLACH, Laia

GOMES MOREIRA, Eduardo

MARTI{ SABRI, Ivan

FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Aine7. Fem, 200m Mariposa
RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, Marc8. Masc, 200m Mariposa
ARTIGAS VILANOVA, Laia
RIERA CASTELLA, Cristina
RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, Marc10. Masc, 100m Libre

RIERA CANELADA, Eloi

COMPANY COSTA, Paula
GOMES MOREIRA, Eduardo
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Ainz13. Fem, 100m Braza

DESCAMPS COLL, Mar

ESPINOSA VALERO, Alex
MARTINEZ DONATE, Cesc
ARTIGAS VILANOVA, Laia
GOMES MOREIRA, Eduardo
RIERA CASTELLA, Cristina
COMPANY COSTA, Paula
RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, Marc18. Masc, 100m Mariposa
GUELL PARRAMON, Oriol

C.N. Banyoles 6

.L" Hospitalet

OTO RAYA, Ariadna

CHECA HORNERO, Aleix
YERIMYAN KHOSROVYAN, Ct3. Fem, 200m Braza

PEDRERA VILLAR, Alex
GAZULLA ULLOA, Iria

BLANCO ARDANUY, Aura

GOMEZ BORRERO, Biel

CARRILLO VILLAROEL, Manel 6. Masc, 100m Espalda

MATTIG, Benya

FERJANI DEL AGUILA, Isham 8. Masc, 200m Mariposa

OCANA MANE, Martina

YERIMYAN KHOSROVYAN, Ct9. Fem, 100m Libre

PEDRERA VILLAR, Alex

CHECA HORNERO, Aleix

PRIOR GIBERT, Marta
GOMEZ BORRERO, Biel

MONTERO MARTINEZ, Rebeci13. Fem, 100m Braza
MURIAS VAZQUEZ, Lucia

PEDRERA VILLAR, Alex
GOMEZ BORRERO, Biel
GAZULLA ULLOA, Iria

CHECA HORNERO, Aleix

CASAS MARTINEZ, Irati
MATTIG, Benya

SANTAMARIA BOTIA, Alex
FERJANI DEL AGUILA, Isham

C.N. L" Hospitalet 4

. Reus Ploms

CRUZ CASTIGLIONI, Miranda 1. Fem, 200m Libre
VILLAREJO MARTIN, Eloi
LLAURADO CASTELLS, Berta 3. Fem, 200m Braza
SALINAS GIMENEZ, Lluc

ORTEGA ISERN, Nur
GARCIA CASTRO, Sofia

DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Matheo 6. Masc, 100m Espalda
CRUZ CASTIGLIONI, Oscar
MORENO CORTES, Tania
PARRA ESTRADE, Arnau
QUIROS BALASTEGUI, Julia
CRESPO BELTRAN, Xabier
MARTOS TORRELL, Victor
LLAURADO CASTELLS, Berta
VILLAREJO MARTIN, Eloi
MORENO CORTES, Tania
CRUZ CASTIGLIONI, Miranda
SALINAS GIMENEZ, Lluc
DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Matheo 14. Masc, 100m Braza

ORTEGA ISERN, Nur

CRUZ CASTIGLIONI, Oscar
QUIROS BALASTEGUI, Julia

GARCIA CASTRO, Sofia

PARRA ESTRADE, Arnau
CRESPO BELTRAN, Xabier

C.N. Reus Ploms 9

00072 414,00
1. Fem, 200m Libre 15,00
2. Masc, 200m Libre 15,00
3. Fem, 200m Braza 28,00
4. Masc, 200m Braza 17,00
5. Fem, 100m Espalda 8,00
5. Fem, 100m Espalda 1,00
6. Masc, 100m Espalda 16,00
6. Masc, 100m Espalda 9,00
25,00
25,00
9. Fem, 100m Libre 18,00
9. Fem, 100m Libre 8,00
18,00
10. Masc, 100m Libre 11,00
11. Fem, 200m Estilos 17,00
12. Masc, 200m Estilos 21,00
28,00
13. Fem, 100m Braza 6,00
14. Masc, 100m Braza 15,00
14. Masc, 100m Braza 7,00
15. Fem, 200m Espalda 14,00
16. Masc, 200m Espalda 17,00
17. Fem, 100m Mariposa 8,00
17. Fem, 100m Mariposa 7,00
25,00
18. Masc, 100m Mariposa 5,00
19. Mixtoed, 8 x 50m Libre 30,00
403,00
1. Fem, 200m Libre 18,00
2. Masc, 200m Libre 14,00
21,00
4. Masc, 200m Braza 20,00
5. Fem, 100m Espalda 15,00
5. Fem, 100m Espalda 14,00
6. Masc, 100m Espalda 11,00
2,00
7. Fem, 200m Mariposa 15,00
14,00
9. Fem, 100m Libre 21,00
20,00
10. Masc, 100m Libre 17,00
10. Masc, 100m Libre 14,00
11. Fem, 200m Estilos 18,00
12. Masc, 200m Estilos 16,00
16,00
13. Fem, 100m Braza 15,00
14. Masc, 100m Braza 20,00
14. Masc, 100m Braza 3,00
15. Fem, 200m Espalda 16,00
16. Masc, 200m Espalda 13,00
17. Fem, 100m Mariposa 16,00
17. Fem, 100m Mariposa 13,00
18. Masc, 100m Mariposa 4,00
18. Masc, 100m Mariposa 3,00
19. Mixtoed, 8 x 50m Libre 34,00
384,00
13,00
2. Masc, 200m Libre 23,00
14,00
4. Masc, 200m Braza 19,00
5. Fem, 100m Espalda 19,00
5. Fem, 100m Espalda 2,00
9,00
6. Masc, 100m Espalda 7,00
7. Fem, 200m Mariposa 18,00
8. Masc, 200m Mariposa 21,00
9. Fem, 100m Libre 17,00
10. Masc, 100m Libre 13,00
10. Masc, 100m Libre 6,00
11. Fem, 200m Estilos 14,00
12. Masc, 200m Estilos 28,00
13. Fem, 100m Braza 20,00
13. Fem, 100m Braza 7,00
14. Masc, 100m Braza 18,00
6,00
15. Fem, 200m Espalda 19,00
16. Masc, 200m Espalda 14,00
17. Fem, 100m Mariposa 17,00
17. Fem, 100m Mariposa 1,00
18. Masc, 100m Mariposa 18,00
18. Masc, 100m Mariposa 9,00
19. Mixtoed, 8 x 50m Libre 32,00
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10. C N. Vic-Etb

MARTIN MATEU, Julia
JIMENEZ GARCIA, Ivan
TARRATS VILARO, Carla
CLAVELL CLOTET, Aniol
TARRATS VILARO, Carla
PARES ORTAS, Sara
MONTARA ROVIRA, Pau
RECHE SABORIT, Joel
ARAGON LACABA, Judit
RANEA VILA, Roger
MOLERA LOPEZ, Carlota
VASCO SENTIAS, Agnés
CASTANO SIBINA, Pau
CASALS MAS, Eric
ARAGON LACABA, Judit
QUERO JIMENEZ, Santi

PARES ORTAS, Sara

NESPLE ANDREU, Marti
MONEDERO BARES, Bruna
JIMENEZ GARCIA, Ivan
MARTIN MATEU, Julia
MONEDERO BARES, Bruna
QUERO JIMENEZ, Santi
ALVAREZ SERRA, Ignasi
C.N. Vic-Etb 12

11. C.N. Molins De Rei

2.

5.

2.
10.
15.
24.
27.
30.

4.
10.
17.
22,

5.
18.
10.

8.
17.
24.
23.
26.

6.
10.

4.
28.
10.
20.
12.

RAMON TORRENT, Estel
CANER CANELA, Albert
ALVAREZ BENITEZ, Marta
ESPINOSA CASTRO, Oscar
CUELLO FERRES, Marta

COONIONOHWN =

Fem, 200m Libre
Masc, 200m Libre
Fem, 200m Braza
Masc, 200m Braza
Fem, 100m Espalda
Fem, 100m Espalda
Masc, 100m Espalda
Masc, 100m Espalda
Fem, 200m Mariposa
Masc, 200m Mariposa
Fem, 100m Libre
Fem, 100m Libre

10. Masc, 100m Libre
10. Masc, 100m Libre

1.

Fem, 200m Estilos

12. Masc, 200m Estilos
BORRALLERAS COLOMER, S:13. Fem, 100m Braza
13. Fem, 100m Braza
RIBOLDI SILVA, Hudson Rodric14. Masc, 100m Braza
14. Masc, 100m Braza
15. Fem, 200m Espalda
16. Masc, 200m Espalda
17. Fem, 100m Mariposa
17. Fem, 100m Mariposa

18.
18.
19.

1

2
3.
4
5

FAIG VALL-LLOSERA, Mariona5.
RODRIGUEZ CALAFELL, Isaac6.

PINA GUILLEN, Jan
RAMON TORRENT, Estel
VILAR ALVAREZ, Martin

o

7.
8.

FAIG VALL-LLOSERA, Mariona9.

IZQUIERDO BARCELO, Julia
GARCIA PEDREROL, Eloi

12. C.N. Vallirana

1.
12.
7.
12.
2.
20.
7.
28.
19.
21.
19.
29.
5.
10.
6.
12.
16.
20.
2.
9.
1.
4.
31.
1.

GIL CEDO, Lloreng 10.
CLARAMUNT VILLANUEVA, Nu11.
ESPINOSA CASTRO, Oscar  12.
BATLLE MARTINEZ, Julia 13.
IZQUIERDO BARCELO, Julia 13.
GIMENO DIAZ, Pol 14.
SERRANO PAMIES, Adria 14.
RAMON TORRENT, Estel 15.
SUADAS FUENTES, Joel 16.
ALVAREZ BENITEZ, Marta 17
CLARAMUNT VILLANUEVA, Nu17.
GARCIA PEDREROL, Eloi 18.
GIL CEDO, Lloreng 18.
C.N. Molins De Rei 11 19.
AFAN BERRIO, Lucia 1.

TELLADO MUNOZ, Miguel 2.

CANELLAS SEGU, Nina 3.

CASTANO BECERRA, lvan 4.

AGUILERA ROMERO, Lucia 5.

FERNANDEZ LUQUE, Maria 5.

GARCIA ORTIZ, Albert 6.

TRIANO MARTINEZ, Ruben 6.

FERNANDEZ LUQUE, Maria 9.

MARTINEZ PADILLA, Ainara 9.

GARCIA ORTIZ, Albert 10.
CASTANO BECERRA, lvan  10.
GIL LUQUE, Carlota 11.
TRIANO MARTINEZ, Ruben ~ 12.
CANELLAS SEGU, Nina 13.
TUTUSAUS LARROSA, Laia 13.
TELLADO MUNOZ, Miguel 14.
TRIANO MARTINEZ, Ruben  14.
AGUILERA ROMERO, Lucia  15.
GARCIA ORTIZ, Albert 16.
DEL SOL AGUSTI, Liv 17.
GIL LUQUE, Carlota 17.
CASTANO BECERRA, lvan  18.
C.N. Vallirana 2 19.

EZAE
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9.

10.

Masc, 100m Mariposa
Masc, 100m Mariposa
Mixtoed, 8 x 50m Libre

. Fem, 200m Libre
. Masc, 200m Libre

Fem, 200m Braza

. Masc, 200m Braza
. Fem, 100m Espalda

Fem, 100m Espalda
Masc, 100m Espalda

. Masc, 100m Espalda

Fem, 200m Mariposa
Masc, 200m Mariposa
Fem, 100m Libre

Fem, 100m Libre
Masc, 100m Libre
Masc, 100m Libre
Fem, 200m Estilos
Masc, 200m Estilos
Fem, 100m Braza
Fem, 100m Braza
Masc, 100m Braza
Masc, 100m Braza
Fem, 200m Espalda
Masc, 200m Espalda
Fem, 100m Mariposa
Fem, 100m Mariposa
Masc, 100m Mariposa
Masc, 100m Mariposa
Mixtoed, 8 x 50m Libre

Fem, 200m Libre
Masc, 200m Libre
Fem, 200m Braza
Masc, 200m Braza
Fem, 100m Espalda
Fem, 100m Espalda
Masc, 100m Espalda
Masc, 100m Espalda
Fem, 100m Libre
Fem, 100m Libre
Masc, 100m Libre
Masc, 100m Libre
Fem, 200m Estilos
Masc, 200m Estilos
Fem, 100m Braza
Fem, 100m Braza
Masc, 100m Braza
Masc, 100m Braza
Fem, 200m Espalda
Masc, 200m Espalda
Fem, 100m Mariposa
Fem, 100m Mariposa
Masc, 100m Mariposa
Mixtoed, 8 x 50m Libre

363,00

339,00

336,00

14,00
13,00
18,00
13,00
25,00
7,00
18,00
3,00
7,00
6,00
7,00
1,00
20,00
15,00
19,00
13,00
10,00
8,00
25,00
16,00
28,00
20,00
2,00
28,00




